

FIRST APPEAL NO. 392 OF 2015

V/S

JAIDEEP J. CHANDURKAR for Petitioner

Mr. U.R. PHASATE, APP for R.nos. 1 & 2.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NEERAJ P. DHOTE
J

DATE : 18th February, 2026

P.C. :

By consent of both the parties S.O. 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)